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Carl Schurz Nursery & School Calendar 
2024-2025 

 
Date       Event 
 
August  
Monday Aug. 12 – Friday Aug. 16, 2024    Teacher Work Days – No School/Camp 
Wednesday Aug. 14, 2024    Orientation & Meet the Teacher (16:00 – 18:00) 
Monday Aug. 19, 2024      First Day of School  
   
September  
Monday Sept. 2, 2024     Labor Day (US) – No School / No Bus Pickup 
Thursday Sept. 5 or 12 (TBD), 2024   Back to School BBQ @ Fieldhouse (17:00 – 19:00) 
 

October  
Thursday Oct. 3, 2024     German Reunification Day – No school 
Friday Oct. 4, 2024     Teacher Work Day – No school for students 
Tuesday Oct. 8, 2024     Picture Day 
Monday Oct. 14, 2024      Indigenous People Day (US) – No School / No Bus Pickup 

Thursday Oct. 31, 2024      CSS Halloween Celebration  
 
November  
Monday Nov. 11, 2024      Veterans Day (US) – No School / No Bus Pickup 
Thursday Nov. 21, 2024      CSS Thanksgiving Celebration (17:00-19:00, Fieldhouse) 
Thursday Nov. 28 & Friday Nov. 29, 2024   Thanksgiving Holiday (US) – No School / No Bus Pickup  

Week of Nov. 18 & 25, 2024    Parent Teacher Conference Weeks (scheduled with teacher) 

 
December  
Friday Dec. 13, 2024      Classroom Holiday Celebrations  
Monday Dec. 16, 2024- Friday Jan. 3, 2025   No school – Winter Break **  

**Winter Camp option (one week) December 16-20 

January  

Monday Jan. 1, 2025      New Year’s Day observed (no school or camp) 
Monday Jan. 6, 2025     Return to school  
Monday Jan. 20, 2025      MLK Jr. Day (US) – No School / No Bus Pickup 
 
February  
Wednesday Feb. 5, 2025    100 Days of School 
Friday Feb. 14, 2025  CSS Valentines Celebration  
Monday Feb. 17, 2025      Presidents Day (US) – No School / No Bus Pickup  

 



Date        Event  
 
March  
Monday March 3, 2025     Dr Seuss Day – Read Across America Day 
Monday March 3 – Friday March 7, 2025   Spirit Week  
 
April  
Monday April 14– Friday April 25, 2025  No school – Spring Break (Good Friday and Easter 

Monday holidays included)**    
**Spring Camp option (4 days) April 22-25 2025, no camp on          
Easter Monday 

Monday April 28, 2025     Return to school 
 
May     
Monday May 1, 2025     May Day/Labor Day (DE) – No school 
Monday May 5 – Friday May 9, 2025    Teacher appreciation week 
Friday May 16, 2025      Breakfast for moms – 9:00 
Friday May 23, 2025     Sports Day  
Monday May 26, 2025     Memorial Day (US)– No School 
Thursday May 29, 2025     Ascension Day (DE) – No school  
Friday May 30, 2025     Teacher Work Day – No School for students 
 
June  
Tuesday – Wednesday, June 4–6, 2025   Parent Teacher Conferences (scheduled with teacher)                

Monday June 9, 2025     Whit Monday/Pentecost (DE) – No School 
Friday June 13, 2025      Breakfast for Dads – 9:00 
Wednesday June 18, 2025    Last day of School, Graduation, 12:00 dismissal  
        *no afternoon daycare/aftercare, Bus Pickup 

 
 
Calendar Notes:  
 
* The Carl Schurz Nursery and School is closed for all US and German holidays in accordance with the holiday 
schedule of the US Consulate General. Please note that daycare is not offered on days of school closure, 
except where noted.  
 

** Winter Camp, Spring Camp, and Summer Camp will be offered at additional cost provided that adequate 
staffing is met.  
 

 


